6:00-8:30

8:30-9:30

9:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00
1:00-2:30
2:30-3:30

3:30-4:30
4:30-6:00

Dall’Inizio DaySchool

Infant Room Schedule

Greet Families and Children/Hand Washing
Breakfast
Free Play/Exploration

Diapers/Hand Washing
Free Play/Exploration

Morning Nap Time
Outside /Walk /Nature Time

Diapers/Hand Washing
Lunch

Art Exploration/Free Play/Stories
Diapers/Hand Washing/ Nap Time

Diapers/Hand Washing
Afternoon Snack

Outside /Walk /Nature Time

Diapers/Hand Washing
Free Play

*****This daily schedule is only meant to be used as a guide.
Specific Meal, Nap, and Diaper Times are determined
on each child’s schedule. Diapers will be checked and
changed every 2 hours as per DHS Regulation, *****¥i



